$325,000 - 578 Ace Street, Belleville

MLS® #1966232

$325,000

4 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,624 sqft
Single Family on O Acres

N/A, Belleville, WI

Great Bi-level with lots of updates. Renovated

kitchen and baths, flooring, newer

mechanicals, heated 3 car garage. This a

Fannie Mae Homepath Property.

Listing Courtesy of Century 21 Affiliated

Built in 1983

Essential Information

Status

Detailed Status
Days on Market
MLS® #

Price

Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

Type

Style

Assessed Value
Year Assesed
Net Taxes

Tax Year
Exterior

Sold

Sold

86
1966232
$325,000
4

2.00

2

1,624
0.29
1983
Single Family
Bi-level
$202,000
2022
$5,234
2022
Vinyl

Community Information

Address

578 Ace Street




MLSA® Area BELLEVILLE -V

Subdivision N/A

City Belleville
County Dane
State WI

Zip Code 53508
Interior

Interior Features Wood or sim. wood floor

Cooling Forced air
Amenities

Garages 3 car, Attached
Is Waterfront No

Golf Course No

School Information

District Belleville
Elementary Belleville
Middle Belleville
High Belleville

Room Dimensions

Living Room 14x11
Kitchen 11x9
Family Room 14x14

Master Bedroom 14x11
Second Bedroom 11x9

Third Bedroom 12x11
Fourth Bedroom  12x11

Additional Information

Zoning Res
Estimated Finished Above Gr8@d Sqft
Fin Part/All Below Grd SqFt 700

Total Finished SgFt 1,624
Terms REO
Short Sale No

REO / Bank Owned Yes






