\$325,000 - 578 Ace Street, Belleville

MLS® #1966232

\$325,000

4 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,624 sqft Single Family on 0 Acres

N/A, Belleville, WI

Great Bi-level with lots of updates. Renovated kitchen and baths, flooring, newer mechanicals, heated 3 car garage. This a Fannie Mae Homepath Property.

Listing Courtesy of Century 21 Affiliated

Built in 1983

Essential Information

	.
Status	Sold
Detailed Status	Sold
Days on Market	86
MLS® #	1966232
Price	\$325,000
Bedrooms	4
Bathrooms	2.00
Full Baths	2
Square Footage	1,624
Acres	0.29
Year Built	1983
Туре	Single Family
Style	Bi-level
Assessed Value	\$202,000
Year Assesed	2022
Net Taxes	\$5,234
Tax Year	2022
Exterior	Vinyl

Community Information

Address 578 Ace Street



MLS® Area	BELLEVILLE - V
Subdivision	N/A
City	Belleville
County	Dane
State	WI
Zip Code	53508

Interior

Interior Features	Wood or sim. wood floor
Cooling	Forced air

Amenities

Garages	3 car, Attached
Is Waterfront	No
Golf Course	No

School Information

District	Belleville
Elementary	Belleville
Middle	Belleville
High	Belleville

Room Dimensions

Living Room	14x11
Kitchen	11x9
Family Room	14x14
Master Bedroom	14x11
Second Bedroom	11x9
Third Bedroom	12x11
Fourth Bedroom	12x11

Additional Information

Zoning	Res	
Estimated Finished Above Grade Sqft		
Fin Part/All Below 0	Grd SqFt 700	
Total Finished SqF	t 1,624	
Terms	REO	
Short Sale	No	
REO / Bank Owned	d Yes	